

Project: PAVILION PARKING RAMP IMPROVEMENTS  
 Location: WASHINGTON PAVILION PARKING RAMP

CY-CON, INC. WESTERN WATERPROOFING COMPANY OF AMERICA DBA WESTERN SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS OF AMERICA MCGILL RESTORATION, INC

A/E Firm: WALKER CONSULTANTS; CHRIS GRAPENTIN Bid Estimate: \$ 155,000.00  
 Address: 110 SYCAMORE 14515 GROVER ST.,  
 City/State/Zip: ST. PAUL, MN 55117 Address: SUITE 100 Address: 2821 GREBE STREET  
 Phone No.: 952-595-9116 Letting Date: 08/10/23 City/State/Zip: OMAHA, NE 68144 City/State/Zip: OMAHA, NE 68112  
 Time: 2:15 PM Phone No.: 651-488-0501 Phone No.: 402-333-3647 Phone No.: 402-558-7989  
 Value of OFM: \$

Item No.	Std. Bid Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	001.1000	PROJECT MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 37,612.00	\$ 37,612.00	\$23,163.31	\$23,163.31	\$48,040.00	\$48,040.00
2	003.1000	FLOOR REPAIR - PARTIAL DEPTH/SHALLOW	SF	35	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$188.58	\$6,600.30	\$242.00	\$8,470.00
3	003.2000	FLOOR REPAIR - PARTIAL DEPTH/DEEP	SF	2	\$ 83.00	\$ 166.00	\$526.85	\$1,053.70	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
4	003.3000	FLOOR REPAIR - FULL DEPTH	SF	1	\$ 152.00	\$ 152.00	\$2,300.07	\$2,300.07	\$901.00	\$901.00
5	003.1100	FLOOR REPAIR - SLAB-ON-GRADE	SF	50	\$ 58.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$179.30	\$8,965.00	\$223.85	\$11,192.50
6	003.1100	FLOOR REPAIR - SLAB-ON-GRADE - BLOCKOUT AT COLUMN	SF	70	\$ 63.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$159.50	\$11,165.00	\$239.81	\$16,786.70
7	003.1200	FLOOR REPAIR - GROUT LIFTING PLUG	EA	50	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$72.95	\$3,647.50	\$100.80	\$5,040.00
8	006.1000	COLUMN REPAIR - PARTIAL DEPTH/SHALLOW	SF	5	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$567.98	\$2,839.90	\$721.40	\$3,607.00
9	007.1000	WALL REPAIR - PARTIAL DEPTH/SHALLOW	SF	12	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$329.58	\$3,954.96	\$600.00	\$7,200.00
10	008.6000	TEE FLANGE REPAIR - COSMETIC	EA	20	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$262.75	\$5,255.00	\$611.50	\$12,230.00
11	010.2000	EXPANSION JOINT - PREMOLDED (FLOOR TO VERTICAL)	LF	40	\$ 151.00	\$ 6,040.00	\$181.64	\$7,265.60	\$221.30	\$8,852.00
12	010.9000	EXPANSION JOINT - SURFACE MOUNTED REGLET FLASHING SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 815.00	\$ 815.00	\$952.88	\$952.88	\$1,206.10	\$1,206.10
13	011.1000	SEAL CRACKS AND JOINTS	LF	10	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00	\$66.31	\$663.10	\$39.40	\$394.00
14	011.2000	REPAIR CRACK/JOINT SEALANT	LF	100	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$13.61	\$1,361.00	\$19.36	\$1,936.00
15	011.2000	REPLACE JOINT SEALANT AT DOUBLE TEE JOINTS	LF	1800	\$ 13.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$7.75	\$13,950.00	\$15.56	\$28,008.00
16	011.7000	COVE SEALANT	LF	1070	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,770.00	\$9.37	\$10,025.90	\$14.78	\$15,814.60
17	015.1000	CONCRETE SEALER - FLOORS	SF	27500	\$ 1.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$0.69	\$18,975.00	\$0.89	\$24,475.00
18	040.2000	SHEAR CONNECTOR REPLACEMENT (PAIR)	EA	5	\$ 1,337.00	\$ 6,685.00	\$2,049.92	\$10,249.60	\$2,802.45	\$14,012.25
19	040.3000	RE-WELD SHEAR CONNECTOR	EA	30	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,110.00	\$96.73	\$2,901.90	\$194.00	\$5,820.00
20	040.6000	RE-WELD STRUCTURAL STEEL AT PRECASE PANEL CONNECTION	EA	5	\$ 161.00	\$ 805.00	\$334.04	\$1,670.20	\$805.00	\$4,025.00
21	045.1000	PAINT TRAFFIC MARKINGS (TOP LEVEL)	LS	1	\$ 2,934.00	\$ 2,934.00	\$4,708.88	\$4,708.88	\$2,070.00	\$2,070.00
22	045.6000	PAINT STRUCTURAL STEEL - STEEL LINTEL	LS	1	\$ 323.00	\$ 323.00	\$2,974.36	\$2,974.36	\$1,343.00	\$1,343.00
23	076.3000	TUCKPOINTING	LF	30	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$45.58	\$1,367.40	\$22.58	\$677.40
24	076.3000	TUCKPOINTING - WIDE JOINT	LF	60	\$ 56.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$41.27	\$2,476.20	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
25	080.1000	REMOVE AND REPLACE FACE BRICK	EA	3	\$ 240.00	\$ 720.00	\$642.99	\$1,928.97	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
26	080.1000	REMOVE AND REPLACE FACE BRICK	EA	3	\$ -	\$ -	\$642.99	\$1,928.97	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
27	080.3000	REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT	EA	12	\$ 189.00	\$ 2,268.00	\$179.64	\$2,155.68	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
28	080.5000	REMOVE AND REPLACE CAP STONE AT COLUMN	EA	3	\$ 4,088.00	\$ 12,264.00	\$5,045.34	\$15,136.02	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
29	095.1000	REPLACE WINDOW FRAME/FACADE PERIMETER JOINT	LS	1	\$ 4,780.00	\$ 4,780.00	\$4,786.73	\$4,786.73	\$7,120.00	\$7,120.00
30	095.2000	WINDOW GLAZING CAP SEAL	LS	1	\$ 4,780.00	\$ 4,780.00	\$2,132.10	\$2,132.10	\$13,222.50	\$13,222.50
					<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 168,369.00</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 176,555.23</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 252,693.05</b>

<b>ALTERNATE 1 - STEEL STAIRS</b>			LS	1	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$38,336.63	\$38,336.63	\$16,810.50	\$16,810.50
31	041.3000	REPLACE STAIR STRINGER	LS	1	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 13,900.00	\$38,336.63	\$38,336.63	\$16,810.50	\$16,810.50
					<b>ALTERNATE 1</b>	<b>\$ 13,900.00</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 38,336.63</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 16,810.50</b>

<b>ALTERNATE 2 - PAINTING</b>			LS	1	\$ 11,560.00	\$ 11,560.00	\$6,596.08	\$6,596.08	\$18,591.00	\$18,591.00
32	045.6000	PAINT STRUCTURAL STEEL - STEEL STAIRS	LS	1	\$ 11,560.00	\$ 11,560.00	\$6,596.08	\$6,596.08	\$18,591.00	\$18,591.00
					<b>ALTERNATE 2</b>	<b>\$ 11,560.00</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 6,596.08</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 18,591.00</b>

<b>ALTERNATE 3 - BITUMINOUS/ASPHALT REPAIR</b>			LF	1700	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$6.71	\$11,407.00	\$4.15	\$7,055.00
33	012.7000	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT CRACK REPAIR	LF	1700	\$ 10.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$6.71	\$11,407.00	\$4.15	\$7,055.00
					<b>ALTERNATE 3</b>	<b>\$ 17,000.00</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 11,407.00</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 7,055.00</b>

<b>ALTERNATE 4 - CRACK AND JOINT REPAIR</b>			LF	315	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,135.00	\$14.38	\$4,529.70	\$24.00	\$7,560.00
34	011.3000	VERTICAL JOINT SEALANY - HYBRID	LF	315	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,135.00	\$14.38	\$4,529.70	\$24.00	\$7,560.00
					<b>ALTERNATE 4</b>	<b>\$ 9,135.00</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 4,529.70</b>	<b>Total Bid</b>	<b>\$ 7,560.00</b>